

February 23, 2019

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

(Neerja Sharma) Company Secretary

W.

Encl.: As above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WELSPUN CO WELSPUN CORP

Ispun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anj Tel. No. +91 2836 662222, Fax No. +91 Corp. Office: Welspun House, 5th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013. CompanySecretary

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that an Extra Ordinary General Me Limited (the "Company") will be held on Tuesday, March 1 of the Company at Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Tali 370 110 at 12:00 noon to transact businesses mentioned Company has completed the dispatch of physical notices the members of the Company by permitted modes by Febru In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the C Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requin Company has opted to provide Electronic Voting (remote to exercise their votes in relation to the businesses mention has appointed Mr. Sanjay Risbud of M/s. S. S. Risbud Mumbai as Scrutinizer to scrutinize the voting and remote a The Company has availed the remote e-voting services Limited (CDSL).

The detail of remote e-voting process is as under:

- (a) Remote e-voting will commence on Saturday, March Monday, March 18, 2019 (5:00 p.m.).
- (b) Remote e-voting module will be disabled on Monday. remote e-voting will not be allowed beyond the said date
- (c) The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to share capital of the Company as on the Cut-Off date of
- (d) A person, whose name is recorded in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as o entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well hallot paper
- (e) The facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made members attending the meeting who have not cast the be able to exercise their right at the meeting through ba The members who have cast their vote by remote e-vo
- attend the EGM but shall not be entitled to cast their voti (g) Notice of the EGM and procedure for remote e-voting website www.welspuncorp.com and on the website
- CompanySecretary_WCL@welspun.com or call on "rtain Corporate Matters" on page no. 40 and 112 of the Prospectus. working day

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to t 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 (* provisions of Rule 22 of the Companies Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules") ii modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof, for the Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended

(whose email IDs are registered in the records o as on Friday, February 15, 2019 i.e. the "cu Physical mode, along with a postage-prepaid Reply Envelope to other members (whose ema for seeking approval by Special Resolution of Company by Postal Ballot including voting by

Place: Mumbai





Hero MotoCorp Limited

Public Notice for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Members of the general public and existing shareholder of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. (Company) are hereby informed that the original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to request received from concerned shareholder, the Company intends to issue duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of the said original Shares Certificates in his favour:

Sr.	Folio No.	Shareholder's Name	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate	No. of
No.			From	То	No.(s)	Shares
		Shares of Face \	lalue of Rs	. 10/- each		
1	HML0137429	Jayantilal J Patel	12219756 19438707	12219775 19438711	126469 291607	20 05
2	HML0135609	Jayantilal J Patel	15348324 15516216 19425720 19425725	15348343 15516225 19425724 19425726	169767 190234 290492 290493	20 10 05 02

3 HML0137429 Jayantilal J Patel 160854581 160854680 519095 100

Any person having objections to the issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates.

Company Secretary

र्फ इंडिया BOI

logy Department, Star House-2, 8^a floor, C-4, G-Block Mumbai-400051. E-mail: Headoffice.it@bankofindia.c

FOR Migration/Shifting of existing Servers, to 2™ floor of Bank's Building at CBD Belapu

vailable on Bank's corporate website 'Tender" section since 22.02.2019.

henceforth be uploaded only on the website.

य प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान मेघालय STITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA k, Laitumkhrah, SHILLONG - 793003

64-2501113 Website: www.2018nitm.nitmeghalaya.i aled tenders in a two bid system and established, reputed and experienced outsourced manpower service in the are to reach the undersigned on or 3.2019.

ents, detailed fees and specifications, ms & Conditions can be downloaded e: www.2018nitm.nitmeghalaya.in m if any will be published in the

Sd/- Registrar

(This is only an advertisement for information purposes and not a prospectus a

JA OVERSEAITED

Limited at www.evotingingia.com.

(h) Members may contact Company Secretary at 5th Floor Jury 16, 1993 under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companie. Subsequently, our Company was converted from Members may contact Company Secretary at 5th Floor

Lupon Conversion from Private Limited Company to Public Limited Company was issued on - Companies, Chandigarh. For further details of our

grievance(s) relating to remote e-voting between 10-fice: HM228, Phase 2, SAS Nagar, Mohali-160055, Punjab, India; Corporate Office: SCF 52 Punjab, India onjua.com, Website: www.jonjuaoverseas.webs.com; Contact Person: Major Harjinder Singling Director

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

Rs.10/- EACH (THE "EQUITY SHARES") OF JONJUA OVERSEAS LIMITED ("OUR COMPLE ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF Rs.10/-0.00 LACS (THE "ISSUE"), OF WHICH 70,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF IICE OF RS.10/- PER EQUITY SHARE AT PAR Y MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). KER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. NET ISSUE OF RS.10/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO RS. 123.00 LAKHS IS HEREINAFTESUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL EQUITY SHARE CAPTIAL OF OUR COMPANY.

EGULATIONS, 2009 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME. THIS ISSUE IS A FIXED PRICE IET ISSUE TO THE PUBLIC WILL BE MADE IN ENDED.

THERMAX LIMIT CEIS RS. 10/- EACH. THE ISSUE PRICE IS 1 TIME OF THE FACE VALUE.

Place: New Delhi

Date: 22.02.2019

Registered Office: D-13, MIDC Industrial Area, R.D. Aga Ros FEBRUARY 15, 2019, PROPOSED LISTING: FEBRUARY 25, 2019*

Registered Office: U-13, MIDIO Industrial Area, N.D. Aga Nov.

Corporate Office: Thermax House, 14, Mumbai - Pune Rosal form of BSE ("BSE"). Our Company has received in-principal approval letter dated 12th Decele in this offer document for listing of our shares on Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L29299PN will be the BSE Limited ("BSE"). The trading is proposed to be commenced on or about 25th Feb

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

POSTAL BALLOT NOT nt of 1.107 times before technical rejection. After considering Technical Rejections cases, the Is plications were banked without bidding.

Gro	SS	Less: Reje	ections Valid	Valid		
ations	Equity Shares	No. of Applications	Equations	Equity Shares		
	70000	-		70000		
	550000	-		550000		
	820000	2	2	800000		
	1440000	2	21	1420000		

the Company has on February 22, 2019 company Exchange -BSE SME Platform on 20th February, 2019.

Postal Ballot Notice, along with the Explanator drawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of Rs. 10/- per Equity Sinse SME Platform. The category was subscribed Ballot Form to all Members/beneficial owners res

to total	Proportionate shares available	Allocation per Applicant (Before Rounding Off)	Allocation per Applicant (After Rounding Off)	Ration of allottees to applicants	Nu No. of suares ap:ated/ (afteroted	% to total	Surplus /Deficit
100	70000	70000	70000	1:1	000	100	0.00
100	70000	70000	70000		000	100	0.00

इर

कं

31

37

र्पा

मध

सं

ने

पा

ह

(

डो

नेत

वि

क

फ

लि

01.

एनए

रूपि

निवि

देखें

विस्त

htt pp

(कंप

निदे

जिस

सर्व अधि को ३ फरव आयो काय हरि

अगर के स्र अपर्न हितों उत्तर अंत्यो सूचन प्रति

वाशिंगटन. २२ फरवरी (भाषा)।

सीरिया में अपने 200 सैनिकों को ही रखेगा अमेरिका

अमेरिका शांति स्थापना के लिए अपने 200 सैनिकों को सीरिया में ही बनाए रखे-गा। व्हाइट हाउस ने यह एलान किया है। इससे पहले अमेरिकी राष्ट्रपति डोनाल्ड ट्रंप ने सीरिया से सभी अमेरिकी सैनिकों को

वापस बलाने का आदेश दिया था। राष्ट्रपति ट्रंप और तुर्की के राष्ट्रपति रजब तैयब एर्दोआन के बीच फोन पर हुई बातचीत के बाद वाइट हाउस ने गुरुवार को यह एलान किया।

वाइट हाउस की प्रेस प्रवक्ता सारा सैंडर्स ने दोनों नेताओं के बीच



महानगर टेलीफोन निगम लिमिटेड

खुर्शीद लाल भवन, जनपथ, नई दिल्ली-110050

निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

एमटीएनएल, नई दिल्ली की ओर से निम्नलिखित कार्यों हेतु निविदाएँ आमंत्रित की जाती हैं: 1. सं. ईई (ई) टीवाई/एमटीएनएल/2018-19/10 विभिन्न भवन, एमटीएनएल, नई दिल्ली के लिए एयर कूल्ड एसी यूनिटों के एसआईटीसी हेत् ऑनलाईन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 58,03,615/-)।

2. सं. ईई (ई) टीवाई/एमटीएनएल/2018-19/11 ईई (ई) टीवाई, दिल्ली के अंतर्गत विभिन्न आरएसयू तथा क्षेत्रों में स्थित फायर अलार्म सिस्टम के प्रावधान/ उन्नयन हेतु ऑनलाईन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : रु. 10.25,975/-)।

3. सं. ईई (ईडब्ल्यू) एमटीएनएल/प्रैस/18-19/21 ईई (ई-डब्ल्यू), हरि नगर, नई दिल्ली के अंतर्गत विभिन्न टीई बिल्डिंग/आरएसयू बिल्डिंग में संस्थापित डक्टेबल स्प्लिट टाईप एसी वाटर कूलर के व्यापक रख-रखाव हेतु ऑनलाइन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 23,35,896/-)।

4. सं. ईई (ई-एस)/एमटीएनएल/बीसीपी/एनआईटी/2018-19/56 एई (ई) ओखला एमटीएनएल, दिल्ली के अंतर्गत विभिन्न आरएसयू /टी.ई. बिल्डिंगों के लिए एयर कूल्ड ए.सी. यूनिटों के व्यापक रख-रखाव हेतु ऑनलाइन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत : रु. 20,52,000/-)।

5. सं. ईई (ई)-पी/सीई (ई)/2018-19/15 द्वितीय तल, टी.ई. बिल्डिंग, जोर बाग, नई दिल्ली स्थित डी-॥ स्विच रूम के लिए एयर कूल्ड टाईप एसी यूनिटों के एसआईटीसी हेतु ऑनलाइन निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 58,23,800/-)।

6. सं. ईई (ई)-पी/सीई (ई)/2018-19/16 टी.ई. बिल्डिंग, एमटीएनएल, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली पर संस्थापित डीईए सैटों के प्रचालन एवं व्यापक रख-रखाव हेत् ऑनलाइन निवदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 15,48,000/-)।

7. सं. ईई (ई)-पी/सीई (ई)/2018-19/17 एई (ई) मेंटीनेंस, लोधी रोड, नई दिल्ली के अंतर्गत विमिन्न स्थानों पर संस्थापित डक्टेबल एसी यूनिटों के व्यापक रख-रखांव हेतु ऑनलाइन निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 50,88,000/-)।

8. सं. ईई (ई) टीवाई/एमटीएनएल/2018-19/12 ईई (ई) टीवाई, दिल्ली के अंतर्गत एसी युनिटों के व्यापक रख-रखाव हेतु ऑनलाईन मद दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाड़ी हैं (अनुमानित लागत: रु. 34,77,600/-)।

ऑनलाइन निविदाओं हेतु ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट वेबसाइट : https://www.tcil-indiaelectronictender.com एवं http://www.eprocure.gov.in देखें।

पारदर्शिता ही हमारी पहचान है!



दिल्ली नगरपालिका परिषद्

ई-प्राक्योरमेंट निविदा सूचना

1. निविदा आईडी : 2019_NDMC_169453_1 विषय : 2018-19 के दौरान आर-। डिवीजन में अवसंरचना परिसंपत्तियों का मरम्मत एवं रखरखाव उपशीर्ष : आर-। डिवीजन के अधीन चिल्ड्रेन पार्क, इंडिया गेट में फिश एक्वेरियम का नवीनीकरण

अनुमानित लागत राशि

Rs. 7,10,840/-

2. निविदा आईडी : 2019_NDMC_169461_1

विषय : 2018-19 के दौरान आर-। डिवीजन में अवसंरचना परिसंपत्तियों का मरम्मत एवं रखरखाव उपशीर्ष : चिल्ड्रेन पार्क इंडिया गेट में मोगली फाउंटेन में ट्री स्ट्रक्चर का नवीनीकरण

अनुमानित लागत राशि

Rs. 7,54,975/-

निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि

21.02.2019

निविदा प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि/समय 05.03.2019 को अपराहन 4.00 बजे तक

स्तुत जानकारी के लिए http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in देखे

नोट :--एनडीएमसी की ई--निविदा में भाग लेने के लिए राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली सरकार के ई--निविद अधिशासी अभियंता (आर-।)

प्रणाली के साथ पंजीकरण अनिवार्य है

Form A **PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)



जय नारायण व्यास विश्वविद्यालय, जोधपर

(परीक्षा शाखा) क्रमांकः जनावि/परीक्षा/2019/16048

दिनांक: 21/2/2019

ई-निविदा प्रपत्र संख्या 78/2019-20 JNV1819GSRC00078

जय नारायण व्यास विश्वविद्यालय, जोधपुर में परीक्षा संबंधी पेपर मुद्रण पूर्व लेखन सहित कार्य हेतु वार्षिक दर पर अनुबंध के आधार पर अनुमानित रुपये 10.00 लाख तक ई-निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। विस्तृत शर्ते एव अन्य विवरण वेबसाइट दिनांक 23.02.2019 प्रातः 11:00 बजे से 06.03.2019 दोपहर 04:30 बजे तक सूचना वेबसाइट http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in एवं http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in पर उपलब्ध है। निविदा खोलने की दिनांक 07.03.2019 को दोपहर 12:30 बजे होगी।

कुलसचिव

जय नारायण व्यास विश्वविद्यालय

नेशनल फर्टिलाइज़र्स लिमिटेड

निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

दिनांक: 23.02.2019 संदर्भ. सं.: 26-1819एनपीके-डब्ल्यूएस-01/डब्ल्यूई भारत के पूर्वी एवं पश्चिमी तट पर कुल 270 एमटी +/ – 10% **वाटर सॉल्युबल फरिलाइजर-एनपीके** (19:19:19) की खरीद के लिए निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। विस्तृत विवरणों के लिए वेबसाइट www.nationalfertilizers.com, https://tenderwizard.com/NFL एवं www.eprocure.gov.in देखें। ई-निविदा सं. एनएफएल-624 है। निविदा जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 12 मार्च, 2019 (1400 बजे आईएसटी) है। शुद्धिपत्र/परिशिष्ट, यदि कोई होगा, तो उसे केवल उपरोक्त वेबसाइटों पर प्रकाशित किया जाएगा।

मुख्य महाप्रबंधक (सामग्री)

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 34, कम्यूनिटी सेंटर, वसंत लोक, वसंत वि CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354, फोन: 011-46044100,

इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा शेयर धारक को सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं , नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना अनुसारी चिंतित शेयरधारक रावेदार से प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाण पत्र के एवज में डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती हैं:

兩.	फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.		प्रमाणपत्र	शेयरों
सं.			से	तक	संख्या	की संख्या
		शेयरों के अंकित	मूल्य रू 10/-	प्रत्येक		
1	HML0137429	जयंतीलाल जे पटेल	12219756 19438707	12219775 19438711	126469 291607	20 05
2	HML0135609	जयंतीलाल जे पटेल	15348324 15516216 19425720 19425725	15348343 15516225 19425724 19425726	169767 190234 290492 290493	20 10 05 02
		शेयरों के अंकित	मूल्य रू 2/-	प्रत्येक		
3	HML0137429	जयंतीलाल जे पटेल	160854581	160854680	519095	100

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपित है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी 'सिचवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर भेजें । इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेख शेयर प्रमा पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 22.02.2019

हस्ता./ हस्ता./-नीरजा शर्मा हंपनी सचिव



अधिशासी अभियंता (परियोजना)-। का कार्यालय शाहदरा (उत्तरी) क्षेत्र

जी.टी. रोड, श्याम लाल कॉलेज के सामने, शाहदरा, विल्ली-110032 आयुक्त, पू.दि.न.नि. की ओर से एनआईटी सं. डी/ईई(परि.)-। शाह. (एन)/18-19/25 दिनांक 21.02.2019 के द्वारा निम्नलिखित कार्यों के निष्पादन हेतु शर्तों को पूरा करने वाले ठेकेदारों/फर्मों से ऑनलाइन निविदायें आमंत्रित हैं:-